
BRAKE PB650 OM - 130 Nm

ø1
8

4 
  4

 x
 ø

 8
,8

3,3
32

71

4 
x 

9
0°

ø1
3

0,
17

5
±0

,0
25

ø2
03

,2
  0 –0

,0
5

ø9
,3

2
  0 –0

,0
3

A 

11,511

BACK

Drawing : I-25730-PD-OM

PIN DRIVE

0,15 A

0,15 A

0,25 A

Dimensions / Abmessungen

Explosed View

Bremse
Frein

Zeichnung
Dessin 

Explodierte Ansicht / Vue éclatée 



BRAKE PB650 OM - 130 Nm

Magnet OM
Magnet OM
Inducteur OM

Terminals
Klemmzubehör
Bornes de raccordement

Conduit box
Klemmkasten
Boîte à bornes

Armature
Ankerplatte
Armature

Autogap
Nachstelleinrichtung
Dispositif de réglage
d'entrefer
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